MODEL AB150-10 PRESS BRAKE

TONNAGE FORMING/PUNCHING
DISTANCE BETWEEN HOUSINGS
BED/RAM LENGTH

BELOW GRADE

WEIGHT (LBS.)

TOP BED HEIGHT

BED WIDTH

THROAT DEPTH

RAM STROKE (FULLY ADJUSTABLE)
OPEN HEIGHT

CLOSED HEIGHT

HORSEPOWER
RAM SPEEDS (/N INCHES PER MINUTE)

APPROACH
PRESS
RETURN

150 /100
8'-5"
10°

no
22,000
38"

5

6

6

13"

&

20
109

25
175



Features Include:

* Off The Shelf, Readily Available from Your Local Suppliers
* Groove in Bed and Ram Clamps for American Style Tooling
* Perfect for full length and off-center loading applications
* Full Tonnage across Bed and Ram

* Full Tonnage throughout Stroke

* Simple limit switch ram control (CNC optional)

* Counterbalance for Punching applications

* UL508A compliant

* Typical +, - .001” Repeatability

* 5 Year Parts Warranty + 5 Year Limited Onsite Labor Warranty
* Lifetime Telephone Support at No Charge

* (2) 24" Work Support Arms

* Manifold centralized lube system

* Hand/Foot sequence w/footswitch

* T-slot across front edge of brake bed

AB150-10 w/ features listed above for $89,500.00

(fob Clarksdale, MS)




