



MODEL AB150-10 PRESS BRAKE

TONNAGE FORMING/PUNCHING	150 / 100
DISTANCE BETWEEN HOUSINGS	8'-5"
BED/RAM LENGTH	10'
BELOW GRADE	no
WEIGHT (LBS.)	22,000
TOP BED HEIGHT	38"
BED WIDTH	5"
THROAT DEPTH	6"
RAM STROKE <i>(FULLY ADJUSTABLE)</i>	6"
OPEN HEIGHT	13"
CLOSED HEIGHT	7"
HORSEPOWER	20
RAM SPEEDS (IN INCHES PER MINUTE)	
APPROACH	109
PRESS	25
RETURN	175



Features Include:

- ★ Off The Shelf, Readily Available from Your Local Suppliers
- ★ Groove in Bed and Ram Clamps for American Style Tooling
- ★ Perfect for full length and off-center loading applications
- ★ Full Tonnage across Bed and Ram
- **★** Full Tonnage throughout Stroke
- ★ Simple limit switch ram control (CNC optional)
- **★** Counterbalance for Punching applications
- ★ UL508A compliant
- ★ Typical +, .001" Repeatability
- ★ 5 Year Parts Warranty + 5 Year Limited Onsite Labor Warranty
- ★ Lifetime Telephone Support at No Charge
- ★ (2) 24" Work Support Arms
- ★ Manifold centralized lube system
- ★ Hand/Foot sequence w/footswitch
- ★ T-slot across front edge of brake bed

AB150-10 w/ features listed above for \$89,500.00

(foh Clarksdale MS)